Isabella Thoburn College
(Professional Studies)

MBA 2nd year 3rd Semester Tentative Examination Schedule 
Session 2018 -2019

	S.N
	Date 
	Reporting Time
	Exam Timing 
	Paper Code
	Subject
	Semester
	Course 

	1
	Wednesday, December 12, 2018
	1.30 PM
	2.00PM-5.00PM
	RMBHR01
	Talent Management
	3rd Semester
	MBA

	2
	Saturday, December 15, 2018
	1.30 PM
	2.00PM-5.00PM
	RMBHR02
	Performance and Reward Management
	3rd Semester
	MBA

	3
	Friday, December 21, 2018
	1.30 PM
	2.00PM-5.00PM
	RMBMK02
	Consumer Behaviour
	3rd Semester
	MBA

	4
	Saturday, December 22, 2018
	9.00 AM
	9.30AM-12.30PM
	RVE301
	Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics
	3rd Semester
	MBA

	5
	Monday, December 24, 2018
	1.30 PM
	2.00PM-5.00PM
	RMBFM01
	Security Analysis & Portfolio Management
	3rd Semester
	MBA

	6
	Wednesday, December 26, 2018
	1.30 PM
	2.00PM-5.00PM
	RMB301
	Strategic Management
	3rd Semester
	MBA

	7
	Thursday, December 27, 2018
	1.30 PM
	2.00PM-5.00PM
	RMBMK01
	Sales & Distribution Management
	3rd Semester
	MBA

	8
	Friday, December 28, 2018
	1.30 PM
	2.00PM-5.00PM
	RMB302
	International Business Management
	3rd Semester
	MBA

	9
	Monday, December 31, 2018
	1.30 PM
	2.00PM-5.00PM
	RMBHR03
	Industrial Relations and Labour Laws
	3rd Semester
	MBA

	10
	Thursday, January 03, 2019
	1.30 PM
	2.00PM-5.00PM
	RMBFM03
	Financial Market & Commercial Banking
	3rd Semester
	MBA

	11
	Friday, January 04, 2019
	1.30 PM
	2.00PM-5.00PM
	RMBFM02
	Tax Planning & Management
	3rd Semester
	MBA

	12
	Monday, January 07, 2019
	1.30 PM
	2.00PM-5.00PM
	RMBMK03
	Digital Marketing
	3rd Semester
	MBA 
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